
Fencer Name Fencer Rank

ILLEKOVA Katerina 20
SCHAEFEROVA Justyna 30
SIMKOVA Anna 18

KROPACOVA Valerie 75
MUDROCHOVA Gabriela 64
NEMESKALOVA Katerina 35
VOJTOVA Tereza 86

BYRNE Lauren 76
HO Sophie 116
HU Lev-Jac 71
LANG Layla 137

GOYARROLA Ines 163
HOPKINSON Isabelle 168
SOSNOV Claire 103

BAKLA Meyra 135
ELLETT Hester 187
GILBERT-HEITLER Eliana 181
TALBOT Elena 193

NAIDI Kalliroi 70
TELIPORANIDOU Magdalini 140
TSIAMPA Aikaterini 134

DOUMTSI Antigoni 183
GKAVZIA Efthymia 80
PAVLOPOULOU Hedwig Myrsini 74

KARAGIANNIDOU Sofia Paraskevi 180
KEKERI Kikilia Angeliki 176
KRIMNIANIOTI Despoina 172

PAPANDREOPOULOU Anastasia 192
TSAKNAKI Chara 152
TSALIAGKOU Dimitra 178

BARTUS Bianca 66
MAHOVSZKIJ Szilvia 39
OLAH Csilla 94
ZHOU Xinyao 26

KOLBERT Emese 206
KOZARI Anna 206
NYEKI Orsolya 110
ZSIGMOND Eszter 108

FEDERICI Sveva 23
PICCHI Elena 2
RUTA Giorgia 1

ABELE Liene 11
KANEPE Veronika 79
ORMANE Eva 15

BEINERE Adele 203
LUPANE Liana 149
ROMANJOLI Laura 179



Fencer Name Fencer Rank

BARTOL Michalina 6
MAKOWSKA Karolina 5
MOS Teresa 33
TYM Danuta 56

CZARNECKA Hanna 44
KOWALSKA Kinga 82
LIDZBARSKA Oliwia 84
MIKULICKA Zofia 48

DENEKA Aleksandra 183
KONIECZKA Zofia 50
KOWALEWSKA Jagoda 125
PISAREWICZ Olga 68

GATZ Alicja 114
KOZLOWSKA Weronika 60
NOWAK Lena 97
SZULTKA Alicja 72

KOCIUBINSKA Zofia 31
POKORSKA Zuzanna 122
SLODKOWSKA Maria 118
SZCZEGOLSKA Agata 77

ADOCH Alexandra 36
BARBU Ioana 16
LITA Karina 27
VERES Ilinca 127

MARISESCU Maya 124
MATEI Ingrid 89
SCAFA Natalia 73
TAL Karina 155

IUBAS Bianca 49
LEONTE Maria 143
MARIN Delia Stefania 133
TEODORI Celeste 160

CATANA Yvonne 202
DAVID Stefania 168
DUBAU Catrinel 201
TEMES Carla 197

CHIU Alecsia 151
GODJA Carla 199
OLAR Patricia 167
PETRICA Ioana 189

FORGACH Nina 95
POSVANCOVA Martina 87
VILAGHY Blanka Boglarka 78

DORELLE RODRIGUEZ Marta 115
HONCIU BALLESTER Julia 128
MARINO LASSO Ana 51

ANDERSSON Mathilda 106
BLOMGREN Elsa 157
JECHIL Maria 131
SU Helen 53

ATMACA Alara 8
EROLCAY Damla 41
GULISIK Elvin 25
KUFECILER ada 14

AKSOY ayse 45
HURIEL Ece Gizem 97
KARAVELIOGLU Nilim 61



Fencer Name Fencer Rank

BAYDAS zeynep dila 104
GENCOGLU Serra Gulin 116
KALKAN ruya 132

DEMIR beril 162
KULAKSIZ ervin tola 177
OKTEM duru 156

BORYSOVA Ahlaia 10
BRYZGALOVA Svitlana 67
KADUN Mariia 102
SHCHERBA Anna 90

CHUPRYNA Polina 152
HUSARENKO Daria 130
SHEVCHENKO Villora 197

PETRENKO Marharyta 154
SHEVCHENKO Valeriia 161
STROKULIA Daryna 182

IKONNIKOVA Yeva 174
MAKAROVA Kateryna 189
PODKUIKO Varvara 171



DE table with all places fenced-off from 16



Coupe de Samaria 2024
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Seed Team Name Club Country Team Rank Notes
1 ITALY ITA 26.001
2 POLAND 1 POL 44.005
3 TURKEY TUR 47.008
4 CZECHIA 1 CZE 68.018
5 ROMANIA ROU 79.016
6 LATVIA LAT 105.011
7 HUNGARY HUN 131.026
8 UKRAINE UKR 167.01
9 CZECHIA 2 CZE 174.035
10 POLAND 2 POL 174.044
11 TURKEY 2 TUR 203.045
12 POLAND 5 POL 226.031
13 POLAND 4 POL 229.06
14 POLAND 3 POL 243.05
15 SLOVAKIA SVK 260.078
16 GREAT BRITAIN 1 GBR 263.071
17 ROMANIA 2 ROU 286.073
18 SWEDEN 1 SWE 290.053
19 SPAIN 1 ESP 294.051
20 ROMANIA 3 ROU 325.049
21 GREECE 2 GRE 337.074
22 GREECE 1 GRE 344.07
23 TURKEY 3 TUR 352.104
24 HUNGARY 2 HUN 424.108
25 GREAT BRITAIN 2 GBR 434.103
26 UKRAINE 2 UKR 479.13
27 TURKEY 4 TUR 495.156
28 UKRAINE 3 UKR 497.154
29 GREAT BRITAIN 3 GBR 503.135
30 ROMANIA 5 ROU 507.151
31 GREECE 4 GRE 522.152
32 GREECE 3 GRE 528.172
33 LATVIA 2 LAT 531.149
34 UKRAINE 4 UKR 534.171
35 ROMANIA 4 ROU 566.168
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Coupe de Samaria 2024
13 October 2024 - 08:30

3 KEKERI Kikilia Angeliki 3 3 5 5 ROMANJOLI Laura 6

1 KARAGIANNIDOU Sofia Paraskevi 7 10 7 2 LUPANE Liana 5

2 KRIMNIANIOTI Despoina 5 15 8 1 BEINERE Adele 4

1 KARAGIANNIDOU Sofia Paraskevi 5 20 18 10 ROMANJOLI Laura 6

3 KEKERI Kikilia Angeliki 5 25 21 3 BEINERE Adele 4

2 KRIMNIANIOTI Despoina 5 30 23 2 LUPANE Liana 5

1 KARAGIANNIDOU Sofia Paraskevi 5 35 23 0 BEINERE Adele 4

2 KRIMNIANIOTI Despoina 5 40 27 4 ROMANJOLI Laura 6

3 KEKERI Kikilia Angeliki 5 45 29 2 LUPANE Liana 5

Referee: OLSZEWSKI MIKOLAJ (POL)

6 CHIU Alecsia 3 3 3 3 DUBAU Catrinel 3

5 OLAR Patricia 4 7 10 7 TEMES Carla 1

4 PETRICA Ioana 5 12 12 2 DAVID Stefania 2

6 CHIU Alecsia 5 17 19 7 TEMES Carla 1

4 PETRICA Ioana 5 22 23 4 DUBAU Catrinel 3

5 OLAR Patricia 3 25 30 7 DAVID Stefania 2

4 PETRICA Ioana 2 27 35 5 TEMES Carla 1

6 CHIU Alecsia 9 36 40 5 DAVID Stefania 2

5 OLAR Patricia 2 38 45 5 DUBAU Catrinel 3

Referee: MORGUN Nadiya (UKR)

3 IKONNIKOVA Yeva 4 4 5 5 TSALIAGKOU Dimitra 6

1 MAKAROVA Kateryna 6 10 8 3 PAPANDREOPOULOU Anastasia 5

2 PODKUIKO Varvara 5 15 14 6 TSAKNAKI Chara 4

1 MAKAROVA Kateryna 4 19 20 6 TSALIAGKOU Dimitra 6

3 IKONNIKOVA Yeva 2 21 25 5 TSAKNAKI Chara 4

2 PODKUIKO Varvara 8 29 28 3 PAPANDREOPOULOU Anastasia 5

1 MAKAROVA Kateryna 3 32 33 5 TSAKNAKI Chara 4

2 PODKUIKO Varvara 6 38 38 5 TSALIAGKOU Dimitra 6

3 IKONNIKOVA Yeva 7 45 41 3 PAPANDREOPOULOU Anastasia 5

Referee: BUGARIN Dimitrije (AUT)



3 KEKERI Kikilia Angeliki 2 2 5 5 PICCHI Elena 6

1 KARAGIANNIDOU Sofia Paraskevi 1 3 10 5 RUTA Giorgia 5

2 KRIMNIANIOTI Despoina 1 4 15 5 FEDERICI Sveva 4

1 KARAGIANNIDOU Sofia Paraskevi 4 8 20 5 PICCHI Elena 6

3 KEKERI Kikilia Angeliki 2 10 25 5 FEDERICI Sveva 4

2 KRIMNIANIOTI Despoina 0 10 30 5 RUTA Giorgia 5

1 KARAGIANNIDOU Sofia Paraskevi 1 11 35 5 FEDERICI Sveva 4

2 KRIMNIANIOTI Despoina 2 13 40 5 PICCHI Elena 6

3 KEKERI Kikilia Angeliki 3 16 45 5 RUTA Giorgia 5

Referee: FIGAL Nicolas (ESP)

3 BYRNE Lauren 2 2 5 5 MATEI Ingrid 6

1 HU Lev-Jac 2 4 10 5 SCAFA Natalia 5

2 HO Sophie 3 7 15 5 TAL Karina 4

1 HU Lev-Jac 1 8 20 5 MATEI Ingrid 6

3 BYRNE Lauren 2 10 25 5 TAL Karina 4

2 HO Sophie 9 19 30 5 SCAFA Natalia 5

1 HU Lev-Jac 3 22 35 5 MARISESCU Maya R

2 HO Sophie 1 23 40 5 MATEI Ingrid 6

3 BYRNE Lauren 11 34 45 5 SCAFA Natalia 5

Referee: FAZEKAS Arpad (SVK)

Referee: HOLEMY Vojtech (CZE)

3 ZSIGMOND Eszter 5 5 4 4 VOJTOVA Tereza 6

1 NYEKI Orsolya 0 5 10 6 NEMESKALOVA Katerina 5

2 KOZARI Anna 1 6 15 5 MUDROCHOVA Gabriela 4

1 NYEKI Orsolya 5 11 20 5 VOJTOVA Tereza 6

3 ZSIGMOND Eszter 5 16 24 4 MUDROCHOVA Gabriela 4

R KOLBERT Emese 6 22 30 6 NEMESKALOVA Katerina 5

1 NYEKI Orsolya 8 30 35 5 MUDROCHOVA Gabriela 4

R KOLBERT Emese 6 36 40 5 VOJTOVA Tereza 6

3 ZSIGMOND Eszter 5 41 45 5 NEMESKALOVA Katerina 5

Referee: GRASSE Alden (USA)



6 BRYZGALOVA Svitlana 5 5 1 1 SOSNOV Claire 3

5 BORYSOVA Ahlaia 5 10 3 2 GOYARROLA Ines 1

4 SHCHERBA Anna 5 15 4 1 HOPKINSON Isabelle 2

6 BRYZGALOVA Svitlana 5 20 5 1 GOYARROLA Ines 1

4 SHCHERBA Anna 5 25 8 3 SOSNOV Claire 3

5 BORYSOVA Ahlaia 5 30 8 0 HOPKINSON Isabelle 2

4 SHCHERBA Anna 5 35 11 3 GOYARROLA Ines 1

6 BRYZGALOVA Svitlana 5 40 12 1 HOPKINSON Isabelle 2

5 BORYSOVA Ahlaia 5 45 14 2 SOSNOV Claire 3

Referee: KROCKEL Emil (SWE)

6 PETRENKO Marharyta 1 1 5 5 ADOCH Alexandra 3

5 SHEVCHENKO Valeriia 4 5 10 5 LITA Karina 1

4 STROKULIA Daryna 3 8 12 2 VERES Ilinca 2

6 PETRENKO Marharyta 3 11 20 8 LITA Karina 1

4 STROKULIA Daryna 0 11 25 5 ADOCH Alexandra 3

5 SHEVCHENKO Valeriia 1 12 30 5 BARBU Ioana R

4 STROKULIA Daryna 4 16 35 5 LITA Karina 1

6 PETRENKO Marharyta 4 20 40 5 BARBU Ioana R

5 SHEVCHENKO Valeriia 1 21 45 5 ADOCH Alexandra 3

Referee: WOLF Eszter (HUN)

3 KOCIUBINSKA Zofia 5 5 3 3 PAVLOPOULOU Hedwig Myrsini 6

1 SZCZEGOLSKA Agata 5 10 8 5 GKAVZIA Efthymia 5

2 POKORSKA Zuzanna 1 11 12 4 DOUMTSI Antigoni 4

1 SZCZEGOLSKA Agata 5 16 15 3 PAVLOPOULOU Hedwig Myrsini 6

3 KOCIUBINSKA Zofia 6 22 16 1 DOUMTSI Antigoni 4

2 POKORSKA Zuzanna 7 29 19 3 GKAVZIA Efthymia 5

1 SZCZEGOLSKA Agata 6 35 22 3 DOUMTSI Antigoni 4

2 POKORSKA Zuzanna 1 36 24 2 PAVLOPOULOU Hedwig Myrsini 6

3 KOCIUBINSKA Zofia 9 45 25 1 GKAVZIA Efthymia 5

Referee: ILLEKOVA Michala (CZE)

Referee: MORGUN Nadiya (UKR)



6 LEONTE Maria 4 4 5 5 KOZLOWSKA Weronika 3

5 IUBAS Bianca 6 10 9 4 NOWAK Lena 1

4 MARIN Delia Stefania 5 15 11 2 SZULTKA Alicja 2

6 LEONTE Maria 5 20 13 2 GATZ Alicja R

4 MARIN Delia Stefania 5 25 15 2 KOZLOWSKA Weronika 3

5 IUBAS Bianca 3 28 26 11 SZULTKA Alicja 2

4 MARIN Delia Stefania 1 29 35 9 GATZ Alicja R

6 LEONTE Maria 6 35 40 5 SZULTKA Alicja 2

5 IUBAS Bianca 6 41 44 4 KOZLOWSKA Weronika 3

Referee: GONZALEZ ANDRE Gabriel (ESP)

3 SIMKOVA Anna 2 2 5 5 GILBERT-HEITLER Eliana 6

1 SCHAEFEROVA Justyna 3 5 10 5 BAKLA Meyra 5

2 ILLEKOVA Katerina 10 15 12 2 ELLETT Hester 4

1 SCHAEFEROVA Justyna 4 19 16 4 TALBOT Elena R

3 SIMKOVA Anna 6 25 17 1 ELLETT Hester 4

2 ILLEKOVA Katerina 5 30 21 4 BAKLA Meyra 5

1 SCHAEFEROVA Justyna 5 35 21 0 ELLETT Hester 4

2 ILLEKOVA Katerina 5 40 21 0 TALBOT Elena R

3 SIMKOVA Anna 5 45 25 4 BAKLA Meyra 5

Referee: HORVATH Soma (HUN)

3 DUBAU Catrinel 2 2 5 5 GULISIK Elvin 6

1 DAVID Stefania 0 2 10 5 ATMACA Alara 5

2 CATANA Yvonne 0 2 15 5 KUFECILER ada 4

1 DAVID Stefania 0 2 20 5 GULISIK Elvin 6

3 DUBAU Catrinel 1 3 25 5 KUFECILER ada 4

2 CATANA Yvonne 2 5 30 5 ATMACA Alara 5

1 DAVID Stefania 2 7 35 5 KUFECILER ada 4

2 CATANA Yvonne 1 8 40 5 GULISIK Elvin 6

3 DUBAU Catrinel 0 8 45 5 ATMACA Alara 5

Referee: MCLELLAN Sam (GBR)



3 PISAREWICZ Olga 5 5 4 4 DORELLE RODRIGUEZ Marta 6

1 KOWALEWSKA Jagoda 5 10 9 5 MARINO LASSO Ana 5

2 KONIECZKA Zofia 5 15 12 3 HONCIU BALLESTER Julia 4

1 KOWALEWSKA Jagoda 5 20 12 0 DORELLE RODRIGUEZ Marta 6

3 PISAREWICZ Olga 5 25 14 2 HONCIU BALLESTER Julia 4

2 KONIECZKA Zofia 5 30 21 7 MARINO LASSO Ana 5

1 KOWALEWSKA Jagoda 5 35 21 0 HONCIU BALLESTER Julia 4

2 KONIECZKA Zofia 5 40 21 0 DORELLE RODRIGUEZ Marta 6

3 PISAREWICZ Olga 5 45 28 7 MARINO LASSO Ana 5

Referee: BUGARIN Dimitrije (AUT)

Referee: CSEFALVAYOVA Karolina (SVK)

6 TSIAMPA Aikaterini 4 4 5 5 KARAVELIOGLU Nilim 3

5 NAIDI Kalliroi 6 10 9 4 HURIEL Ece Gizem 1

4 TELIPORANIDOU Magdalini 4 14 14 5 AKSOY ayse 2

6 TSIAMPA Aikaterini 6 20 18 4 HURIEL Ece Gizem 1

4 TELIPORANIDOU Magdalini 1 21 25 7 KARAVELIOGLU Nilim 3

5 NAIDI Kalliroi 9 30 26 1 AKSOY ayse 2

4 TELIPORANIDOU Magdalini 3 33 35 9 HURIEL Ece Gizem 1

6 TSIAMPA Aikaterini 0 33 40 5 AKSOY ayse 2

5 NAIDI Kalliroi 1 34 45 5 KARAVELIOGLU Nilim 3

Referee: OLSZEWSKI MIKOLAJ (POL)

3 ABELE Liene 5 5 4 4 DEMIR beril 6

1 KANEPE Veronika 5 10 7 3 OKTEM duru 5

2 ORMANE Eva 5 15 8 1 KULAKSIZ ervin tola 4

1 KANEPE Veronika 5 20 9 1 DEMIR beril 6

3 ABELE Liene 5 25 9 0 KULAKSIZ ervin tola 4

2 ORMANE Eva 5 30 9 0 OKTEM duru 5

1 KANEPE Veronika 5 35 11 2 KULAKSIZ ervin tola 4

2 ORMANE Eva 5 40 14 3 DEMIR beril 6

3 ABELE Liene 5 45 14 0 OKTEM duru 5

Referee: SASAKI Peter (GBR)



6 CHUPRYNA Polina 1 1 5 5 ZHOU Xinyao 3

5 HUSARENKO Daria 3 4 10 5 BARTUS Bianca 1

4 SHEVCHENKO Villora 3 7 15 5 MAHOVSZKIJ Szilvia 2

6 CHUPRYNA Polina 10 17 19 4 BARTUS Bianca 1

4 SHEVCHENKO Villora 1 18 25 6 ZHOU Xinyao 3

5 HUSARENKO Daria 3 21 30 5 MAHOVSZKIJ Szilvia 2

4 SHEVCHENKO Villora 4 25 35 5 OLAH Csilla R

6 CHUPRYNA Polina 2 27 40 5 MAHOVSZKIJ Szilvia 2

5 HUSARENKO Daria 0 27 45 5 ZHOU Xinyao 3

Referee: COK Nilsu (TUR)

3 MIKULICKA Zofia 4 4 5 5 BAYDAS zeynep dila 6

1 LIDZBARSKA Oliwia 5 9 9 4 GENCOGLU Serra Gulin 5

2 CZARNECKA Hanna 6 15 11 2 KALKAN ruya 4

1 LIDZBARSKA Oliwia 4 19 12 1 BAYDAS zeynep dila 6

3 MIKULICKA Zofia 6 25 15 3 KALKAN ruya 4

2 CZARNECKA Hanna 5 30 15 0 GENCOGLU Serra Gulin 5

R KOWALSKA Kinga 5 35 18 3 KALKAN ruya 4

2 CZARNECKA Hanna 5 40 19 1 BAYDAS zeynep dila 6

3 MIKULICKA Zofia 5 45 21 2 GENCOGLU Serra Gulin 5

Referee: PAVEL Gabriel (ROU)

3 SU Helen 4 4 5 5 POSVANCOVA Martina 6

1 ANDERSSON Mathilda 5 9 9 4 FORGACH Nina 5

2 JECHIL Maria 6 15 14 5 VILAGHY Blanka Boglarka 4

1 ANDERSSON Mathilda 5 20 19 5 POSVANCOVA Martina 6

3 SU Helen 2 22 25 6 VILAGHY Blanka Boglarka 4

2 JECHIL Maria 0 22 30 5 FORGACH Nina 5

1 ANDERSSON Mathilda 3 25 35 5 VILAGHY Blanka Boglarka 4

2 JECHIL Maria 4 29 40 5 POSVANCOVA Martina 6

3 SU Helen 2 31 45 5 FORGACH Nina 5

Referee: AKYALCIN Sebahattin (TUR)



6 BARTOL Michalina 5 5 0 0 IKONNIKOVA Yeva 3

5 MAKOWSKA Karolina 5 10 0 0 MAKAROVA Kateryna 1

4 TYM Danuta 5 15 2 2 PODKUIKO Varvara 2

6 BARTOL Michalina 5 20 3 1 MAKAROVA Kateryna 1

4 TYM Danuta 5 25 8 5 IKONNIKOVA Yeva 3

5 MAKOWSKA Karolina 5 30 9 1 PODKUIKO Varvara 2

4 TYM Danuta 5 35 12 3 MAKAROVA Kateryna 1

R MOS Teresa 5 40 12 0 PODKUIKO Varvara 2

5 MAKOWSKA Karolina 5 45 14 2 IKONNIKOVA Yeva 3

Referee: SARMANY Zoltan (SVK)

6 TAL Karina 1 1 5 5 RUTA Giorgia 3

5 MATEI Ingrid 3 4 10 5 FEDERICI Sveva 1

4 MARISESCU Maya 4 8 15 5 PICCHI Elena 2

6 TAL Karina 5 13 20 5 FEDERICI Sveva 1

4 MARISESCU Maya 2 15 25 5 RUTA Giorgia 3

5 MATEI Ingrid 3 18 30 5 PICCHI Elena 2

4 MARISESCU Maya 0 18 35 5 FEDERICI Sveva 1

6 TAL Karina 2 20 40 5 PICCHI Elena 2

5 MATEI Ingrid 2 22 45 5 RUTA Giorgia 3

Referee: HOLY Lev Michael (CZE)

Referee: OLSZEWSKI MIKOLAJ (POL)

6 BRYZGALOVA Svitlana 5 5 0 0 NEMESKALOVA Katerina 3

5 BORYSOVA Ahlaia 5 10 2 2 MUDROCHOVA Gabriela 1

4 SHCHERBA Anna 5 15 7 5 VOJTOVA Tereza 2

6 BRYZGALOVA Svitlana 5 20 8 1 MUDROCHOVA Gabriela 1

4 SHCHERBA Anna 5 25 12 4 NEMESKALOVA Katerina 3

5 BORYSOVA Ahlaia 5 30 15 3 VOJTOVA Tereza 2

R KADUN Mariia 5 35 17 2 MUDROCHOVA Gabriela 1

6 BRYZGALOVA Svitlana 5 40 19 2 VOJTOVA Tereza 2

5 BORYSOVA Ahlaia 5 45 20 1 NEMESKALOVA Katerina 3

Referee: GOROSITO Gyongyi (SVK)

Referee: DOLGUN Kursad Efe (TUR)



3 KOCIUBINSKA Zofia 1 1 5 5 VERES Ilinca 6

1 SLODKOWSKA Maria 3 4 10 5 ADOCH Alexandra 5

2 POKORSKA Zuzanna 3 7 12 2 LITA Karina 4

1 SLODKOWSKA Maria 6 13 14 2 VERES Ilinca 6

3 KOCIUBINSKA Zofia 6 19 17 3 LITA Karina 4

2 POKORSKA Zuzanna 2 21 24 7 ADOCH Alexandra 5

1 SLODKOWSKA Maria 6 27 30 6 LITA Karina 4

2 POKORSKA Zuzanna 0 27 32 2 BARBU Ioana R

3 KOCIUBINSKA Zofia 4 31 42 10 ADOCH Alexandra 5

Referee: MORGUN Nadiya (UKR)

Referee: SARMANY Zoltan (SVK)

3 SIMKOVA Anna 4 4 5 5 SZULTKA Alicja 6

1 SCHAEFEROVA Justyna 6 10 7 2 KOZLOWSKA Weronika 5

2 ILLEKOVA Katerina 5 15 7 0 NOWAK Lena 4

1 SCHAEFEROVA Justyna 3 18 15 8 SZULTKA Alicja 6

3 SIMKOVA Anna 2 20 17 2 NOWAK Lena 4

2 ILLEKOVA Katerina 10 30 18 1 KOZLOWSKA Weronika 5

1 SCHAEFEROVA Justyna 5 35 24 6 NOWAK Lena 4

2 ILLEKOVA Katerina 5 40 27 3 SZULTKA Alicja 6

3 SIMKOVA Anna 5 45 30 3 GATZ Alicja R

Referee: COK Nilsu (TUR)

Referee: WOLF Eszter (HUN)

3 PISAREWICZ Olga 1 1 5 5 GULISIK Elvin 6

1 KOWALEWSKA Jagoda 4 5 10 5 ATMACA Alara 5

2 DENEKA Aleksandra 1 6 15 5 KUFECILER ada 4

1 KOWALEWSKA Jagoda 7 13 20 5 GULISIK Elvin 6

3 PISAREWICZ Olga 6 19 25 5 KUFECILER ada 4

2 DENEKA Aleksandra 4 23 30 5 ATMACA Alara 5

1 KOWALEWSKA Jagoda 0 23 35 5 KUFECILER ada 4

2 DENEKA Aleksandra 1 24 40 5 GULISIK Elvin 6

3 PISAREWICZ Olga 1 25 45 5 ATMACA Alara 5

Referee: KOVACEVIC Miljan (SRB)

Referee: BUGARIN Dimitrije (AUT)



6 ORMANE Eva 5 5 4 4 KARAVELIOGLU Nilim 3

5 ABELE Liene 5 10 9 5 HURIEL Ece Gizem 1

4 KANEPE Veronika 0 10 15 6 AKSOY ayse 2

6 ORMANE Eva 2 12 20 5 HURIEL Ece Gizem 1

4 KANEPE Veronika 7 19 23 3 KARAVELIOGLU Nilim 3

5 ABELE Liene 11 30 27 4 AKSOY ayse 2

4 KANEPE Veronika 3 33 35 8 HURIEL Ece Gizem 1

6 ORMANE Eva 4 37 37 2 AKSOY ayse 2

5 ABELE Liene 7 44 38 1 KARAVELIOGLU Nilim 3

Referee: PAVEL Gabriel (ROU)

Referee: HORVATH Soma (HUN)

6 CZARNECKA Hanna 1 1 5 5 ZHOU Xinyao 3

5 MIKULICKA Zofia 6 7 10 5 OLAH Csilla 1

4 LIDZBARSKA Oliwia 2 9 15 5 MAHOVSZKIJ Szilvia 2

6 CZARNECKA Hanna 2 11 20 5 OLAH Csilla 1

R KOWALSKA Kinga 6 17 25 5 ZHOU Xinyao 3

5 MIKULICKA Zofia 5 22 29 4 MAHOVSZKIJ Szilvia 2

R KOWALSKA Kinga 2 24 35 6 OLAH Csilla 1

6 CZARNECKA Hanna 4 28 40 5 MAHOVSZKIJ Szilvia 2

5 MIKULICKA Zofia 4 32 45 5 ZHOU Xinyao 3

Referee: SASAKI Peter (GBR)

Referee: ILLEKOVA Michala (CZE)

6 BARTOL Michalina 5 5 1 1 FORGACH Nina 3

5 MAKOWSKA Karolina 5 10 1 0 VILAGHY Blanka Boglarka 1

4 TYM Danuta 5 15 2 1 POSVANCOVA Martina 2

6 BARTOL Michalina 5 20 5 3 VILAGHY Blanka Boglarka 1

R MOS Teresa 5 25 8 3 FORGACH Nina 3

5 MAKOWSKA Karolina 5 30 12 4 POSVANCOVA Martina 2

R MOS Teresa 4 34 18 6 VILAGHY Blanka Boglarka 1

6 BARTOL Michalina 6 40 18 0 POSVANCOVA Martina 2

5 MAKOWSKA Karolina 5 45 18 0 FORGACH Nina 3

Referee: GRASSE Alden (USA)

Referee: AKYALCIN Sebahattin (TUR)



3 BORYSOVA Ahlaia 0 0 2 2 PICCHI Elena 6

1 SHCHERBA Anna 3 3 5 3 RUTA Giorgia 5

2 BRYZGALOVA Svitlana 5 8 7 2 FEDERICI Sveva 4

1 SHCHERBA Anna 2 10 15 8 PICCHI Elena 6

3 BORYSOVA Ahlaia 5 15 21 6 FEDERICI Sveva 4

2 BRYZGALOVA Svitlana 10 25 23 2 RUTA Giorgia 5

1 SHCHERBA Anna 4 29 28 5 FEDERICI Sveva 4

2 BRYZGALOVA Svitlana 9 38 33 5 PICCHI Elena 6

3 BORYSOVA Ahlaia 7 45 40 7 RUTA Giorgia 5

Referee: GONZALEZ ANDRE Gabriel (ESP)

Referee: WOLF Eszter (HUN)

3 SIMKOVA Anna 2 2 2 2 BARBU Ioana 6

1 SCHAEFEROVA Justyna 2 4 10 8 ADOCH Alexandra 5

2 ILLEKOVA Katerina 5 9 15 5 LITA Karina 4

1 SCHAEFEROVA Justyna 1 10 20 5 BARBU Ioana 6

3 SIMKOVA Anna 5 15 25 5 LITA Karina 4

2 ILLEKOVA Katerina 2 17 30 5 ADOCH Alexandra 5

1 SCHAEFEROVA Justyna 5 22 35 5 LITA Karina 4

2 ILLEKOVA Katerina 4 26 39 4 BARBU Ioana 6

3 SIMKOVA Anna 1 27 45 6 ADOCH Alexandra 5

Referee: KOVACEVIC Miljan (SRB)

Referee: OLSZEWSKI MIKOLAJ (POL)

3 ABELE Liene 2 2 5 5 GULISIK Elvin 6

1 KANEPE Veronika 0 2 10 5 ATMACA Alara 5

2 ORMANE Eva 4 6 15 5 KUFECILER ada 4

1 KANEPE Veronika 3 9 20 5 GULISIK Elvin 6

3 ABELE Liene 4 13 25 5 KUFECILER ada 4

2 ORMANE Eva 2 15 30 5 ATMACA Alara 5

1 KANEPE Veronika 7 22 35 5 EROLCAY Damla R

2 ORMANE Eva 6 28 37 2 GULISIK Elvin 6

3 ABELE Liene 4 32 45 8 ATMACA Alara 5

Referee: GRASSE Alden (USA)

Referee: GOROSITO Gyongyi (SVK)



3 MAKOWSKA Karolina 5 5 4 4 MAHOVSZKIJ Szilvia 6

1 TYM Danuta 3 8 10 6 ZHOU Xinyao 5

R MOS Teresa 2 10 15 5 OLAH Csilla 4

1 TYM Danuta 2 12 20 5 MAHOVSZKIJ Szilvia 6

3 MAKOWSKA Karolina 7 19 25 5 OLAH Csilla 4

R MOS Teresa 2 21 28 3 ZHOU Xinyao 5

1 TYM Danuta 5 26 34 6 OLAH Csilla 4

R MOS Teresa 7 33 36 2 MAHOVSZKIJ Szilvia 6

3 MAKOWSKA Karolina 10 43 41 5 ZHOU Xinyao 5

Referee: SARMANY Zoltan (SVK)

Referee: COK Nilsu (TUR)

3 ADOCH Alexandra 5 5 1 1 BRYZGALOVA Svitlana 6

1 LITA Karina 4 9 5 4 BORYSOVA Ahlaia 5

2 BARBU Ioana 3 12 9 4 KADUN Mariia 4

1 LITA Karina 4 16 17 8 BRYZGALOVA Svitlana 6

3 ADOCH Alexandra 5 21 21 4 KADUN Mariia 4

2 BARBU Ioana 3 24 25 4 BORYSOVA Ahlaia 5

1 LITA Karina 5 29 28 3 SHCHERBA Anna R

2 BARBU Ioana 3 32 28 0 BRYZGALOVA Svitlana 6

3 ADOCH Alexandra 9 41 31 3 BORYSOVA Ahlaia 5

Referee: SARMANY Zoltan (SVK)

Referee: GRASSE Alden (USA)

6 BARTOL Michalina 5 5 3 3 ATMACA Alara 3

5 MAKOWSKA Karolina 5 10 3 0 GULISIK Elvin 1

4 MOS Teresa 5 15 7 4 KUFECILER ada 2

6 BARTOL Michalina 2 17 9 2 GULISIK Elvin 1

4 MOS Teresa 5 22 13 4 ATMACA Alara 3

5 MAKOWSKA Karolina 8 30 20 7 KUFECILER ada 2

4 MOS Teresa 5 35 28 8 GULISIK Elvin 1

6 BARTOL Michalina 3 38 33 5 KUFECILER ada 2

5 MAKOWSKA Karolina 7 45 36 3 ATMACA Alara 3

Referee: GOROSITO Gyongyi (SVK)

Referee: WOLF Eszter (HUN)



3 MAKOWSKA Karolina 4 4 2 2 BARBU Ioana 6

1 TYM Danuta 0 4 8 6 ADOCH Alexandra 5

2 BARTOL Michalina 4 8 13 5 LITA Karina 4

R MOS Teresa 3 11 15 2 BARBU Ioana 6

3 MAKOWSKA Karolina 4 15 18 3 LITA Karina 4

2 BARTOL Michalina 2 17 24 6 ADOCH Alexandra 5

R MOS Teresa 3 20 27 3 LITA Karina 4

2 BARTOL Michalina 6 26 27 0 BARBU Ioana 6

3 MAKOWSKA Karolina 5 31 32 5 ADOCH Alexandra 5

Referee: SARMANY Zoltan (SVK)

Referee: GOROSITO Gyongyi (SVK)

Referee: GRASSE Alden (USA)

3 NEMESKALOVA Katerina 5 5 3 3 MATEI Ingrid 6

1 MUDROCHOVA Gabriela 5 10 5 2 TAL Karina 5

2 VOJTOVA Tereza 5 15 9 4 MARISESCU Maya 4

1 MUDROCHOVA Gabriela 4 19 19 10 MATEI Ingrid 6

3 NEMESKALOVA Katerina 6 25 23 4 MARISESCU Maya 4

2 VOJTOVA Tereza 5 30 29 6 TAL Karina 5

1 MUDROCHOVA Gabriela 2 32 35 6 MARISESCU Maya 4

2 VOJTOVA Tereza 4 36 40 5 MATEI Ingrid 6

3 NEMESKALOVA Katerina 7 43 45 5 TAL Karina 5

Referee: HORVATH Soma (HUN)

Referee: MARTYNIAK Patryk (POL)

6 NOWAK Lena 3 3 5 5 KOCIUBINSKA Zofia 3

5 SZULTKA Alicja 3 6 6 1 POKORSKA Zuzanna 1

4 GATZ Alicja 6 12 9 3 SLODKOWSKA Maria 2

6 NOWAK Lena 5 17 11 2 POKORSKA Zuzanna 1

4 GATZ Alicja 4 21 15 4 KOCIUBINSKA Zofia 3

5 SZULTKA Alicja 3 24 21 6 SLODKOWSKA Maria 2

4 GATZ Alicja 3 27 26 5 POKORSKA Zuzanna 1

R KOZLOWSKA Weronika 6 33 30 4 SLODKOWSKA Maria 2

5 SZULTKA Alicja 10 43 37 7 KOCIUBINSKA Zofia 3

Referee: PAVEL Gabriel (ROU)

Referee: ILLEKOVA Michala (CZE)



3 HURIEL Ece Gizem 4 4 5 5 KONIECZKA Zofia 6

1 KARAVELIOGLU Nilim 3 7 10 5 PISAREWICZ Olga 5

2 AKSOY ayse 3 10 15 5 KOWALEWSKA Jagoda 4

1 KARAVELIOGLU Nilim 4 14 20 5 KONIECZKA Zofia 6

3 HURIEL Ece Gizem 7 21 25 5 KOWALEWSKA Jagoda 4

2 AKSOY ayse 3 24 30 5 PISAREWICZ Olga 5

1 KARAVELIOGLU Nilim 1 25 35 5 KOWALEWSKA Jagoda 4

2 AKSOY ayse 6 31 40 5 KONIECZKA Zofia 6

3 HURIEL Ece Gizem 8 39 45 5 PISAREWICZ Olga 5

Referee: MORGUN Nadiya (UKR)

Referee: BUGARIN Dimitrije (AUT)

3 FORGACH Nina 5 5 2 2 CZARNECKA Hanna 6

1 VILAGHY Blanka Boglarka 5 10 6 4 MIKULICKA Zofia 5

2 POSVANCOVA Martina 5 15 9 3 KOWALSKA Kinga 4

1 VILAGHY Blanka Boglarka 5 20 10 1 CZARNECKA Hanna 6

3 FORGACH Nina 5 25 12 2 LIDZBARSKA Oliwia R

2 POSVANCOVA Martina 5 30 13 1 MIKULICKA Zofia 5

1 VILAGHY Blanka Boglarka 5 35 20 7 LIDZBARSKA Oliwia R

2 POSVANCOVA Martina 5 40 26 6 CZARNECKA Hanna 6

3 FORGACH Nina 5 45 31 5 MIKULICKA Zofia 5

Referee: HOLY Lev Michael (CZE)

Referee: DOLGUN Kursad Efe (TUR)

3 SZULTKA Alicja 5 5 2 2 MARISESCU Maya 6

1 GATZ Alicja 3 8 10 8 TAL Karina 5

2 KOZLOWSKA Weronika 7 15 14 4 SCAFA Natalia 4

1 GATZ Alicja 2 17 20 6 MARISESCU Maya 6

3 SZULTKA Alicja 5 22 25 5 MATEI Ingrid R

2 KOZLOWSKA Weronika 8 30 29 4 TAL Karina 5

R NOWAK Lena 5 35 31 2 MATEI Ingrid R

2 KOZLOWSKA Weronika 5 40 37 6 MARISESCU Maya 6

3 SZULTKA Alicja 5 45 38 1 TAL Karina 5

Referee: DOLGUN Kursad Efe (TUR)

Referee: HOLY Lev Michael (CZE)



3 FORGACH Nina 3 3 5 5 KONIECZKA Zofia 6

1 VILAGHY Blanka Boglarka 2 5 10 5 PISAREWICZ Olga 5

2 POSVANCOVA Martina 1 6 15 5 DENEKA Aleksandra 4

1 VILAGHY Blanka Boglarka 1 7 20 5 KONIECZKA Zofia 6

3 FORGACH Nina 12 19 25 5 DENEKA Aleksandra 4

2 POSVANCOVA Martina 5 24 30 5 PISAREWICZ Olga 5

1 VILAGHY Blanka Boglarka 2 26 35 5 DENEKA Aleksandra 4

2 POSVANCOVA Martina 3 29 40 5 KONIECZKA Zofia 6

3 FORGACH Nina 10 39 45 5 PISAREWICZ Olga 5

Referee: MCLELLAN Sam (GBR)

Referee: PAVEL Gabriel (ROU)

3 PISAREWICZ Olga 3 3 5 5 KOZLOWSKA Weronika 6

1 DENEKA Aleksandra 3 6 10 5 NOWAK Lena 5

2 KONIECZKA Zofia 6 12 15 5 GATZ Alicja 4

1 DENEKA Aleksandra 3 15 20 5 KOZLOWSKA Weronika 6

3 PISAREWICZ Olga 2 17 25 5 GATZ Alicja 4

2 KONIECZKA Zofia 2 19 30 5 NOWAK Lena 5

R KOWALEWSKA Jagoda 7 26 35 5 SZULTKA Alicja R

2 KONIECZKA Zofia 9 35 40 5 KOZLOWSKA Weronika 6

3 PISAREWICZ Olga 4 39 45 5 NOWAK Lena 5

Referee: PAVEL Gabriel (ROU)

6 KUFECILER ada 2 2 5 5 BORYSOVA Ahlaia 3

5 ATMACA Alara 5 7 6 1 KADUN Mariia 1

4 GULISIK Elvin 8 15 7 1 BRYZGALOVA Svitlana 2

6 KUFECILER ada 5 20 15 8 KADUN Mariia 1

4 GULISIK Elvin 5 25 17 2 BORYSOVA Ahlaia 3

5 ATMACA Alara 5 30 22 5 BRYZGALOVA Svitlana 2

4 GULISIK Elvin 5 35 23 1 KADUN Mariia 1

6 KUFECILER ada 5 40 29 6 BRYZGALOVA Svitlana 2

5 ATMACA Alara 5 45 32 3 BORYSOVA Ahlaia 3

Referee: WOLF Eszter (HUN)

Referee: CSEFALVAYOVA Karolina (SVK)



3 SIMKOVA Anna 5 5 3 3 PICCHI Elena 6

1 SCHAEFEROVA Justyna 0 5 10 7 RUTA Giorgia 5

2 ILLEKOVA Katerina 9 14 15 5 FEDERICI Sveva 4

1 SCHAEFEROVA Justyna 1 15 20 5 PICCHI Elena 6

3 SIMKOVA Anna 3 18 25 5 FEDERICI Sveva 4

2 ILLEKOVA Katerina 4 22 30 5 RUTA Giorgia 5

1 SCHAEFEROVA Justyna 2 24 35 5 FEDERICI Sveva 4

2 ILLEKOVA Katerina 4 28 40 5 PICCHI Elena 6

3 SIMKOVA Anna 0 28 45 5 RUTA Giorgia 5

Referee: KOVACEVIC Miljan (SRB)

Referee: AKYALCIN Sebahattin (TUR)

6 MAHOVSZKIJ Szilvia 3 3 5 5 ABELE Liene 3

5 ZHOU Xinyao 7 10 8 3 KANEPE Veronika 1

4 OLAH Csilla 5 15 9 1 ORMANE Eva 2

6 MAHOVSZKIJ Szilvia 5 20 12 3 KANEPE Veronika 1

4 OLAH Csilla 5 25 17 5 ABELE Liene 3

5 ZHOU Xinyao 5 30 18 1 ORMANE Eva 2

4 OLAH Csilla 4 34 30 12 KANEPE Veronika 1

6 MAHOVSZKIJ Szilvia 6 40 34 4 ORMANE Eva 2

5 ZHOU Xinyao 5 45 37 3 ABELE Liene 3

Referee: BUGARIN Dimitrije (AUT)

Referee: MARTYNIAK Patryk (POL)

3 ZHOU Xinyao 3 3 5 5 RUTA Giorgia 6

1 BARTUS Bianca 3 6 10 5 PICCHI Elena 5

2 OLAH Csilla 2 8 15 5 FEDERICI Sveva 4

1 BARTUS Bianca 1 9 20 5 RUTA Giorgia 6

3 ZHOU Xinyao 7 16 25 5 FEDERICI Sveva 4

2 OLAH Csilla 2 18 30 5 PICCHI Elena 5

1 BARTUS Bianca 8 26 35 5 FEDERICI Sveva 4

2 OLAH Csilla 1 27 40 5 RUTA Giorgia 6

3 ZHOU Xinyao 7 34 45 5 PICCHI Elena 5

Referee: MARTYNIAK Patryk (POL)



6 ORMANE Eva 2 2 5 5 ILLEKOVA Katerina 3

5 ABELE Liene 6 8 10 5 SCHAEFEROVA Justyna 1

4 KANEPE Veronika 4 12 15 5 SIMKOVA Anna 2

6 ORMANE Eva 2 14 20 5 SCHAEFEROVA Justyna 1

4 KANEPE Veronika 0 14 25 5 ILLEKOVA Katerina 3

5 ABELE Liene 4 18 30 5 SIMKOVA Anna 2

4 KANEPE Veronika 8 26 35 5 SCHAEFEROVA Justyna 1

6 ORMANE Eva 3 29 40 5 SIMKOVA Anna 2

5 ABELE Liene 2 31 45 5 ILLEKOVA Katerina 3

Referee: BUGARIN Dimitrije (AUT)

Referee: MCLELLAN Sam (GBR)

6 POSVANCOVA Martina 5 5 3 3 TAL Karina 3

5 FORGACH Nina 5 10 6 3 MARISESCU Maya 1

4 VILAGHY Blanka Boglarka 5 15 10 4 MATEI Ingrid 2

6 POSVANCOVA Martina 5 20 15 5 MARISESCU Maya 1

4 VILAGHY Blanka Boglarka 5 25 22 7 TAL Karina 3

5 FORGACH Nina 5 30 24 2 MATEI Ingrid 2

4 VILAGHY Blanka Boglarka 5 35 25 1 MARISESCU Maya 1

6 POSVANCOVA Martina 5 40 25 0 MATEI Ingrid 2

5 FORGACH Nina 5 45 26 1 TAL Karina 3

Referee: OLSZEWSKI MIKOLAJ (POL)

3 KOCIUBINSKA Zofia 5 5 4 4 VOJTOVA Tereza 6

1 POKORSKA Zuzanna 2 7 10 6 NEMESKALOVA Katerina 5

2 SLODKOWSKA Maria 8 15 12 2 MUDROCHOVA Gabriela 4

1 POKORSKA Zuzanna 5 20 16 4 VOJTOVA Tereza 6

3 KOCIUBINSKA Zofia 5 25 17 1 MUDROCHOVA Gabriela 4

2 SLODKOWSKA Maria 5 30 24 7 NEMESKALOVA Katerina 5

R SZCZEGOLSKA Agata 5 35 28 4 MUDROCHOVA Gabriela 4

2 SLODKOWSKA Maria 5 40 28 0 VOJTOVA Tereza 6

3 KOCIUBINSKA Zofia 5 45 41 13 NEMESKALOVA Katerina 5

Referee: COK Nilsu (TUR)

Referee: CSEFALVAYOVA Karolina (SVK)



6 LIDZBARSKA Oliwia 5 5 3 3 HURIEL Ece Gizem 3

5 MIKULICKA Zofia 2 7 7 4 KARAVELIOGLU Nilim 1

4 KOWALSKA Kinga 3 10 15 8 AKSOY ayse 2

6 LIDZBARSKA Oliwia 6 16 20 5 KARAVELIOGLU Nilim 1

4 KOWALSKA Kinga 5 21 25 5 HURIEL Ece Gizem 3

5 MIKULICKA Zofia 2 23 30 5 AKSOY ayse 2

R CZARNECKA Hanna 6 29 33 3 KARAVELIOGLU Nilim 1

6 LIDZBARSKA Oliwia 5 34 39 6 AKSOY ayse 2

5 MIKULICKA Zofia 2 36 45 6 HURIEL Ece Gizem 3

Referee: MORGUN Nadiya (UKR)

Referee: HORVATH Soma (HUN)

6 AKSOY ayse 2 2 5 5 KOCIUBINSKA Zofia 3

5 HURIEL Ece Gizem 3 5 10 5 POKORSKA Zuzanna 1

4 KARAVELIOGLU Nilim 1 6 15 5 SLODKOWSKA Maria 2

6 AKSOY ayse 3 9 19 4 POKORSKA Zuzanna 1

4 KARAVELIOGLU Nilim 2 11 25 6 KOCIUBINSKA Zofia 3

5 HURIEL Ece Gizem 1 12 30 5 SLODKOWSKA Maria 2

4 KARAVELIOGLU Nilim 8 20 35 5 SZCZEGOLSKA Agata R

6 AKSOY ayse 14 34 39 4 SLODKOWSKA Maria 2

5 HURIEL Ece Gizem 7 41 45 6 KOCIUBINSKA Zofia 3

Referee: HORVATH Soma (HUN)

Referee: HOLY Lev Michael (CZE)

6 LIDZBARSKA Oliwia 1 1 5 5 NEMESKALOVA Katerina 3

5 MIKULICKA Zofia 9 10 8 3 MUDROCHOVA Gabriela 1

4 CZARNECKA Hanna 5 15 10 2 VOJTOVA Tereza 2

6 LIDZBARSKA Oliwia 5 20 13 3 MUDROCHOVA Gabriela 1

4 CZARNECKA Hanna 5 25 18 5 NEMESKALOVA Katerina 3

5 MIKULICKA Zofia 5 30 20 2 VOJTOVA Tereza 2

R KOWALSKA Kinga 5 35 22 2 MUDROCHOVA Gabriela 1

6 LIDZBARSKA Oliwia 5 40 25 3 VOJTOVA Tereza 2

5 MIKULICKA Zofia 5 45 36 11 NEMESKALOVA Katerina 3

Referee: DOLGUN Kursad Efe (TUR)

Referee: COK Nilsu (TUR)



Coupe de Samaria 2024
13 October 2024 - 08:30
FE_FIE_0012

Place Name Clubs Country
1 ROMANIA ROU
2 POLAND 1 POL
3 TURKEY TUR
4 UKRAINE UKR
5 ITALY ITA
6 HUNGARY HUN
7 CZECHIA 1 CZE
8 LATVIA LAT
9 POLAND 4 POL
10 POLAND 3 POL
11 SLOVAKIA SVK
12 ROMANIA 2 ROU
13 POLAND 5 POL
14 TURKEY 2 TUR
15 POLAND 2 POL
16 CZECHIA 2 CZE
17 GREAT BRITAIN 1 GBR
18 SWEDEN 1 SWE
19 SPAIN 1 ESP
20 ROMANIA 3 ROU
21 GREECE 2 GRE
22 GREECE 1 GRE
23 TURKEY 3 TUR
24 HUNGARY 2 HUN
25 GREAT BRITAIN 2 GBR
26 UKRAINE 2 UKR
27 TURKEY 4 TUR
28 UKRAINE 3 UKR
29 GREAT BRITAIN 3 GBR
30 GREECE 3 GRE
31 UKRAINE 4 UKR
32 ROMANIA 4 ROU
33 ROMANIA 5 ROU
34 GREECE 4 GRE
35 LATVIA 2 LAT



Coupe de Samaria 2024
13 October 2024 - 08:30
FE_FIE_0017

Name Country Rating Member # T64 T32 T16 1-8 Semi Bronze Gold 5-8 5-6 7-8 9-16 9-12 9-10 11-12 13-16 13-14
AKYALCIN Sebahattin TUR 00853218 Ref: 1 Ref: 1 Ref: 1
BUGARIN Dimitrije AUT C 00858516 Ref: 1 Ref: 1 Ref: 1 Ref: 1 Ref: 1 Ref: 1
COK Nilsu TUR 00851503 Ref: 1 Ref: 1 Ref: 1 Ref: 1
CSEFALVAYOVA Karolina SVK C 00832118 Ref: 1 Ref: 1 Ref: 1
DOLGUN Kursad Efe TUR 00851769 Ref: 1 Ref: 1 Ref: 1
FAZEKAS Arpad SVK 00849903 Ref: 1
FIGAL Nicolas ESP 00841608 Ref: 1
GONZALEZ ANDRE Gabriel ESP C 00844632 Ref: 1 Ref: 1
GOROSITO Gyongyi SVK B 00692723 Ref: 1 Ref: 1 Ref: 1 Ref: 1
GRASSE Alden USA 00858468 Ref: 1 Ref: 1 Ref: 1 Ref: 1 Ref: 1
HOLEMY Vojtech CZE 00850097 Ref: 1
HOLY Lev Michael CZE 00852926 Ref: 1 Ref: 1 Ref: 1 Ref: 1
HORVATH Soma HUN 00843020 Ref: 1 Ref: 1 Ref: 1 Ref: 1 Ref: 1
ILLEKOVA Michala CZE 00847103 Ref: 1 Ref: 1 Ref: 1
KOVACEVIC Miljan SRB B 00830548 Ref: 1 Ref: 1 Ref: 1
KROCKEL Emil SWE 00847733 Ref: 1
MARTYNIAK Patryk POL 00837520 Ref: 1 Ref: 1 Ref: 1
MCLELLAN Sam GBR 00839638 Ref: 1 Ref: 1 Ref: 1
MORGUN Nadiya UKR 00841034 Ref: 1 Ref: 1 Ref: 1 Ref: 1 Ref: 1
OLSZEWSKI MIKOLAJ POL 00846751 Ref: 1 Ref: 1 Ref: 1 Ref: 1 Ref: 1
PAVEL Gabriel ROU 00842983 Ref: 1 Ref: 1 Ref: 1 Ref: 1 Ref: 1
SARMANY Zoltan SVK C 00837908 Ref: 1 Ref: 1 Ref: 1 Ref: 1 Ref: 1
SASAKI Peter GBR C 00842511 Ref: 1 Ref: 1
WOLF Eszter HUN C 00843040 Ref: 1 Ref: 1 Ref: 1 Ref: 1 Ref: 1



15-16

Ref: 1

Ref: 1



Total entries: 35
Total participants: 35
Top-32 ranked participants: 0
Number of countries represented: 13

POL: 20 participants
ROU: 20 participants
TUR: 13 participants
UKR: 13 participants
GRE: 12 participants
GBR: 11 participants
HUN: 8 participants
CZE: 7 participants
LAT: 6 participants
SWE: 4 participants
ESP: 3 participants
ITA: 3 participants
SVK: 3 participants


